
Durg - Bhopal AC Superfast Holi Special/02162XX - ACSF - WCR 
DURG/Durg Junction to BPL/Bhopal Junction 

15h 50m - 886 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DURG Durg Junction 19:40 0 1 0 49 317 SECR
2 R Raipur Junction 20:25 20:30 5m 0 1 37 70 315 SECR
3 BYT Bhatapara 21:25 21:27 2m 0 1 101 44 273 SECR
4 USL Uslapur 22:35 22:45 10m 0 1 151 62 298 SECR
5 PND Pendra Road 00:15 00:17 2m 0 2 244 70 618 SECR
6 APR Anuppur Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 0 2 295 54 433 SECR
7 SDL Shahdol 01:50 01:55 5m 0 2 335 49 467 SECR
8 KTES Katni South 04:30 04:35 5m 0 2 461 82 395 WCR
9 JBP Jabalpur 05:40 05:50 10m 0 2 550 84 411 WCR
10 NU Narsinghpur 06:50 06:52 2m 0 2 634 70 364 WCR
11 GAR Gadarwara 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 678 105 353 WCR
12 PPI Pipariya 08:00 08:02 2m 0 2 727 48 335 WCR
13 ET Itarsi Junction 09:25 09:45 20m 2 794 60 329 WCR
14 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
10:03 10:05 2m 0 2 812 60 303 WCR

15 HBJ HabibGanj 11:13 11:15 2m 0 2 880 24 WCR
16 BPL Bhopal Junction 11:30 0 2 886 - 405 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 19 2024 (01:43)

Oct 19 2024 (01:43)

1

1


